
   

 

Updated 24th July 2023 

 
 

EARLY YEARS CENTRE TERM DATES 2023/2024 

 
FULL TIME CHILDREN 

 

Autumn Term 2023 

Centre opens: Monday 4th September 2023 

Centre Closes: Friday 22nd December 2023 

Christmas Break: Monday 25th December 2023–Friday 5th January 2024 

 

Spring Term 2024 

Centre Opens: Monday 8th January 2024 

Good Friday: Friday 29th March 2024 

Easter Monday: Monday 1st April 2024 

Easter Break: Monday 25th March–Friday 29th March 2024 

 

Summer Term 2024 

Easter Monday: Monday 1st April 2024 

Centre Opens: Tuesday 2nd April 2024 

May Bank Holiday: Monday 6th May 2024 

Whitsun Bank Holiday: Monday 27th May 2024 

End of Summer Term: Friday 19th July 2024 

Summer Break: Monday 26th August 2024-Friday 30th August 2024 

 
FUNDED CHILDREN 

 
The Centre is closed to funded and term time children on Bank Holidays and the following additional dates: 

 

Monday 4th September 2023 (Inset Day) 

Friday 27th October 2023 (Inset Day) 

Monday 30th October-Friday 3rd November 2023 (October Half Term) 

Monday 25th December 2023-Friday 5th January 2024 (Early Years Centre Christmas Closure Period) 

Monday 19th February 2024 (Inset Day) 

Monday 12th February-Friday 16th February 2024 (February Half Term) 

Monday 25th March-Friday 29th March 2024 (Early Years Centre Easter Closure Period) 

Monday 27th May-Friday 31st May 2024 (Whitsun Half Term) 

Friday 21st June 2024 (Inset Day) 

Monday 22nd July 2024 (Inset Day) 

Tuesday 23rd July 2024-Monday 2nd September 2024 (Summer Holiday Period) 

Monday 26th August 2024-Friday 30th August 2024 (Early Years Centre Summer Closure Period) 

 

The Centre is closed to ALL children on Bank Holidays 

 

The Early Years Centre is open 48 weeks of the year. Closure periods dates are Monday 25th December 2023-Monday 8th 

January 2024, Monday 25th March 2024-Tuesday 2nd April 2024 and Monday 26th August 2024-Monday 2nd September 2024. 

Please note the return date for September 2024 is to be confirmed 
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